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~SHOW SPECIAL~
NEW ACCOUNTS CAN CHOOSE FROM:
* FREE SHIPPING WITH A CREDIT CARD

OR
* NET 60 ON OPENING ORDER.

i 0 o \opes
A Just Because

# Baals In T Day
,g:"'ur B  Highlights: |
‘ * Over 40 Original Advertisements * News Headlines

* Trivia Challenge Game * Inventions
* Original Recipe * Average Income Information
* 24-full color pages * Cost of Items
* Interesting Facts * Top Movies & Music
* Sports Winners * Top Baby Names

* Suggested retail $5.99
Program 1 - Order # BITD144

(2 each of 72 years & matching envelopes)
144 almanacs & envelopes $403.20 ($2.80 eq)
Display 100.00 (offset with 17 free almanacs)
Total Cost 503.20 + frt

Program 2 - Order # BITD288

(4 each of 72 years & matching envelopes)
288 almanacs & envelopes $806.40 ($2.80 eaq)
Display 50.00 (offset with 9 free almanacs,
Total Cost $856.40 + frt

Program 3 - Order # BITD360

(5 each of 72 years & matching envelopes) g‘i

360 almanacs & envelopes $1,008.00 ($2.80 eaq)
Display FREE ($125.00 value)
Total Cost $1,008.00 + frt

23” wide X 76" tall

All Back In The Day programs have a 120-day Money Back Guarantee.
Guarantee void if invoices are not paid within terms. Guarantee is to original purchaser. Standard terms Net 30.
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1045 Avondale Rd Ste. B « Hendersonville, TN « 37075

Oak Toll Free: 1-877-822-9883 Customer #:

Publishing  grail See@aoskpublishing com Representafive:
Bill to: Ship Date: Ship to:
Address: PO #: Address:

Terms:

City State Zip Discount: City State Zip
Contact Order Date: Contact
Phone Fax Phone Fax
Email Email

EMAIL ADDRESS FOR INVOICES:

Choose one: |:| Terms (Net 30 Days) or

|:|Credit Card (complete below) (AMEX, VISA, Mastercard, Discover)

Card Number #:

Verification #:

Expiration Date:

Charge Amount: Billing Zip Code: Keep card on file for reorders: Y N
Signature: Name on Card:
D Back In The Day Program | D Back In The Day Program 2 D Back In The Day Program 3
(2 of each year with envelopes) (4 of each year with envelopes) (5 of each year with envelopes)
144 Almanacs ($2.80 ea) $403.20 288 Almanacs ($2.80 ea) $806.40 360 Almanacs ($2.80 ea) $1,008.00
Display (offset with |7 free Almanacs) 100.00 DISP'a)’ (offset with 9 free Almanacs) 50.00 DISPla)’ ($ | 25.00Va|ue) FREE
Total Cost $503.20 + frt Total Cost $856.40 + frt Total Cost $1,008.00 + frt
INV  Order INV  Order INV  Order INV  Order INV  Order
1930 1945 1960 1975 1990
1931 1946 1961 1976 1991
1932 1947 1962 1977 1992
1933 1948 1963 1978 1993
1934 1949 1964 1979 1994
1935 1950 1965 1980 1995
1936 1951 1966 1981 1996
1937 1952 1967 1982 1997
1938 1953 1968 1983 1998
1939 1954 1969 1984 1999
1940 1955 1970 1985 2000
1941 1956 1971 1986 2001
1942 1957 1972 1987
1943 1958 1973 1988
1944 1959 1974 1989
Special Instructions: Order Summary: Qty Ordered | Cost | Total
Back In The Day Almanacs
Envelopes
Display
Other
ORDER TOTALS
Buyer’s Signature:
If you would like to email your order please send it to orders@3oakpublishing.com
Invoices must be paid within terms or guarantees are voided. 2025




Item Number
B1930
B1931
B1932
B1933
B1934
B1935
B1936
B1937
B1938
B1939
B1940
B1941
B1942
B1943
B1944
B1945
B1946
B1947
B1948
B1949
B1950
B1951
B1952
B1953
B1954
B1955
B1956
B1957
B1958
B1959
B1960
B1961
B1962
B1963
B1964
B1965
B1966
B1967
B1968
B1969
B1970
B1971
B1972
B1973
B1974
B1975

Long Description
Back In The Day 1930
Back In The Day 1931
Back In The Day 1932
Back In The Day 1933
Back In The Day 1934
Back In The Day 1935
Back In The Day 1936
Back In The Day 1937
Back In The Day 1938
Back In The Day 1939
Back In The Day 1940
Back In The Day 1941
Back In The Day 1942
Back In The Day 1943
Back In The Day 1944
Back In The Day 1945
Back In The Day 1946
Back In The Day 1947
Back In The Day 1948
Back In The Day 1949
Back In The Day 1950
Back In The Day 1951
Back In The Day 1952
Back In The Day 1953
Back In The Day 1954
Back In The Day 1955
Back In The Day 1956
Back In The Day 1957
Back In The Day 1958
Back In The Day 1959
Back In The Day 1960
Back In The Day 1961
Back In The Day 1962
Back In The Day 1963
Back In The Day 1964
Back In The Day 1965
Back In The Day 1966
Back In The Day 1967
Back In The Day 1968
Back In The Day 1969
Back In The Day 1970
Back In The Day 1971
Back In The Day 1972
Back In The Day 1973
Back In The Day 1974
Back In The Day 1975

Price
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80

UM
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

UPC Code
845037000308
845037000315
845037000322
845037000339
845037000346
845037000353
845037000360
845037000377
845037000384
845037000391
845037000407
845037000414
845037000421
845037000438
845037000445
845037000452
845037000469
845037000476
845037000483
845037000490
845037000506
845037000513
845037000520
845037000537
845037000544
845037000551
845037000568
845037000575
845037000582
845037000599
845037000605
845037000612
845037000629
845037000636
845037000643
845037000650
845037000667
845037000674
845037000681
845037000698
845037000704
845037000711
845037000728
845037000735
845037000742
845037000759



B1976
B1977
B1978
B1979
B1980
B1981
B1982
B1983
B1984
B1985
B1986
B1987
B1988
B1989
B1990
B1991
B1992
B1993
B1994
B1995
B1996
B1997
B1998
B1999
B2000
B2001
ENVBITD

Back In The Day 1976
Back In The Day 1977
Back In The Day 1978
Back In The Day 1979
Back In The Day 1980
Back In The Day 1981
Back In The Day 1982
Back In The Day 1983
Back In The Day 1984
Back In The Day 1985
Back In The Day 1986
Back In The Day 1987
Back In The Day 1988
Back In The Day 1989
Back In The Day 1990
Back In The Day 1991
Back In The Day 1992
Back In The Day 1993
Back In The Day 1994
Back In The Day 1995
Back In The Day 1996
Back In The Day 1997
Back In The Day 1998
Back In The Day 1999
Back In The Day 2000
Back In The Day 2001

*Back In The Day Envelope

2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

845037000766
845037000773
845037000780
845037000797
845037000803
845037000810
845037000827
845037000834
845037000841
845037000858
845037000865
845037000872
845037000889
845037000896
845037000902
845037000919
845037000926
845037000933
845037000940
845037000957
845037000964
845037000971
845037000988
845037000995
845037000001
845037000018
845037099012



Back in the Day: A Nostalgic 24-Page Greeting Card Almanac (1930-2006)

In a world that's moving faster than ever, sometimes all we need is a gentle reminder of when life
felt a little simpler. That's exactly what Back in the Day Almanac Greeting Card delivers—a
charming, full-color 24-page greeting card that's really a mini time capsule disguised as the
perfect card.

Choose any year from 1930 to 2001 and gift someone a personalized stroll down memory lane.
Inside, they'll discover:

o More than 40 original advertisements — iconic brands, retro prices, and artwork that
instantly transport you back.

e A built-in Trivia Challenge game — fun for gatherings, family nights, or solo
reflection.

e An authentic recipe from that exact year — ready to recreate and share.

o Interesting fun facts about music, movies, news, culture, and everyday life that spark
stories and smiles and so much more....

Whether it's for a milestone birthday ("The year you were born!"), an anniversary ("The year we
met!"), a class reunion, graduation, or just because— this isn't your average greeting card. It's a

thoughtful, conversation-starting keepsake that celebrates the past while creating new memories
today.

Comes complete with a matching envelope for easy gifting. Cost to you: $2.80 Suggested retail
price: $5.99 Your net profit: 58% — a standout margin on a product people love to give and
receive! You can order any quantity per year ~ just a minimum of 36 pieces ($100.00 min)

Nostalgia is huge right now... and Back in the Day Almanac Greeting Cards captures it
perfectly. Help your customers relive the good old days—one year at a time.





