

Back In The Day

Year Almanacs spanning the years 1930 - 2001.



**BOOTH
308**

~SHOW SPECIAL~

NEW ACCOUNTS CAN CHOOSE FROM:

- FREE SHIPPING WITH A CREDIT CARD
- OR
- NET 60 ON OPENING ORDER.



23" wide X 76" tall

Highlights:

- Over 40 Original Advertisements
- Trivia Challenge Game
- Original Recipe
- 24-full color pages
- Interesting Facts
- Sports Winners
- News Headlines
- Inventions
- Average Income Information
- Cost of Items
- Top Movies & Music
- Top Baby Names

• Suggested retail \$5.99

Program 1 - Order # BITD144

(2 each of 72 years & matching envelopes)

144 almanacs & envelopes	\$403.20 (\$2.80 ea)
Display	100.00 (offset with 17 free almanacs)
Total Cost	503.20 + frt



Program 2 - Order # BITD288

(4 each of 72 years & matching envelopes)

288 almanacs & envelopes	\$806.40 (\$2.80 ea)
Display	50.00 (offset with 9 free almanacs)
Total Cost	\$856.40 + frt



Program 3 - Order # BITD360

(5 each of 72 years & matching envelopes)

360 almanacs & envelopes	\$1,008.00 (\$2.80 ea)
Display	FREE (\$125.00 value)
Total Cost	\$1,008.00 + frt



All Back In The Day programs have a 120-day Money Back Guarantee.

Guarantee void if invoices are not paid within terms. Guarantee is to original purchaser. Standard terms Net 30.



3 Oak Publishing • toll free 1-877-822-9883 • toll free fax 1-877-822-9886
1045 Avondale Road Ste. B • Hendersonville • TN • 37075 • www.3oakpublishing.com



1045 Avondale Rd Ste. B • Hendersonville, TN • 37075
 Toll Free: 1-877-822-9883
 Toll Free Fax: 1-877-822-9886
 Email: sales@3oakpublishing.com

Customer #: _____
 Representative: _____

Bill to:	Ship Date:	Ship to:
Address:	PO #:	Address:
	Terms:	
City State Zip	Discount:	City State Zip
Contact	Order Date:	Contact
Phone Fax		Phone Fax
Email		Email

EMAIL ADDRESS FOR INVOICES: _____

Choose one: **Terms (Net 30 Days)** or **Credit Card (complete below)** (AMEX, VISA, Mastercard, Discover)

Card Number #: _____ Verification #: _____ Expiration Date: _____

Charge Amount: _____ Billing Zip Code: _____ Keep card on file for reorders: Y N

Signature: _____ Name on Card: _____

<input type="checkbox"/> Back In The Day Program 1 (2 of each year with envelopes) 144 Almanacs (\$2.80 ea) \$403.20 Display (offset with 17 free Almanacs) 100.00 Total Cost \$503.20 + frt	<input type="checkbox"/> Back In The Day Program 2 (4 of each year with envelopes) 288 Almanacs (\$2.80 ea) \$806.40 Display (offset with 9 free Almanacs) 50.00 Total Cost \$856.40 + frt	<input type="checkbox"/> Back In The Day Program 3 (5 of each year with envelopes) 360 Almanacs (\$2.80 ea) \$1,008.00 Display (\$125.00 Value) FREE Total Cost \$1,008.00 + frt
--	--	--

1930	INV	Order	1945	INV	Order	1960	INV	Order	1975	INV	Order	1990	INV	Order
1931			1946			1961			1976			1991		
1932			1947			1962			1977			1992		
1933			1948			1963			1978			1993		
1934			1949			1964			1979			1994		
1935			1950			1965			1980			1995		
1936			1951			1966			1981			1996		
1937			1952			1967			1982			1997		
1938			1953			1968			1983			1998		
1939			1954			1969			1984			1999		
1940			1955			1970			1985			2000		
1941			1956			1971			1986			2001		
1942			1957			1972			1987					
1943			1958			1973			1988					
1944			1959			1974			1989					

Special Instructions:

Order Summary:	Qty Ordered	Cost	Total
Back In The Day Almanacs			
Envelopes			
Display			
Other			
ORDER TOTALS			

Buyer's Signature: _____

If you would like to email your order please send it to orders@3oakpublishing.com

Invoices must be paid within terms or guarantees are voided.

Item Number	Long Description	Price	UM	UPC Code
B1930	Back In The Day 1930	2.80	EA	845037000308
B1931	Back In The Day 1931	2.80	EA	845037000315
B1932	Back In The Day 1932	2.80	EA	845037000322
B1933	Back In The Day 1933	2.80	EA	845037000339
B1934	Back In The Day 1934	2.80	EA	845037000346
B1935	Back In The Day 1935	2.80	EA	845037000353
B1936	Back In The Day 1936	2.80	EA	845037000360
B1937	Back In The Day 1937	2.80	EA	845037000377
B1938	Back In The Day 1938	2.80	EA	845037000384
B1939	Back In The Day 1939	2.80	EA	845037000391
B1940	Back In The Day 1940	2.80	EA	845037000407
B1941	Back In The Day 1941	2.80	EA	845037000414
B1942	Back In The Day 1942	2.80	EA	845037000421
B1943	Back In The Day 1943	2.80	EA	845037000438
B1944	Back In The Day 1944	2.80	EA	845037000445
B1945	Back In The Day 1945	2.80	EA	845037000452
B1946	Back In The Day 1946	2.80	EA	845037000469
B1947	Back In The Day 1947	2.80	EA	845037000476
B1948	Back In The Day 1948	2.80	EA	845037000483
B1949	Back In The Day 1949	2.80	EA	845037000490
B1950	Back In The Day 1950	2.80	EA	845037000506
B1951	Back In The Day 1951	2.80	EA	845037000513
B1952	Back In The Day 1952	2.80	EA	845037000520
B1953	Back In The Day 1953	2.80	EA	845037000537
B1954	Back In The Day 1954	2.80	EA	845037000544
B1955	Back In The Day 1955	2.80	EA	845037000551
B1956	Back In The Day 1956	2.80	EA	845037000568
B1957	Back In The Day 1957	2.80	EA	845037000575
B1958	Back In The Day 1958	2.80	EA	845037000582
B1959	Back In The Day 1959	2.80	EA	845037000599
B1960	Back In The Day 1960	2.80	EA	845037000605
B1961	Back In The Day 1961	2.80	EA	845037000612
B1962	Back In The Day 1962	2.80	EA	845037000629
B1963	Back In The Day 1963	2.80	EA	845037000636
B1964	Back In The Day 1964	2.80	EA	845037000643
B1965	Back In The Day 1965	2.80	EA	845037000650
B1966	Back In The Day 1966	2.80	EA	845037000667
B1967	Back In The Day 1967	2.80	EA	845037000674
B1968	Back In The Day 1968	2.80	EA	845037000681
B1969	Back In The Day 1969	2.80	EA	845037000698
B1970	Back In The Day 1970	2.80	EA	845037000704
B1971	Back In The Day 1971	2.80	EA	845037000711
B1972	Back In The Day 1972	2.80	EA	845037000728
B1973	Back In The Day 1973	2.80	EA	845037000735
B1974	Back In The Day 1974	2.80	EA	845037000742
B1975	Back In The Day 1975	2.80	EA	845037000759

B1976	Back In The Day 1976	2.80	EA	845037000766
B1977	Back In The Day 1977	2.80	EA	845037000773
B1978	Back In The Day 1978	2.80	EA	845037000780
B1979	Back In The Day 1979	2.80	EA	845037000797
B1980	Back In The Day 1980	2.80	EA	845037000803
B1981	Back In The Day 1981	2.80	EA	845037000810
B1982	Back In The Day 1982	2.80	EA	845037000827
B1983	Back In The Day 1983	2.80	EA	845037000834
B1984	Back In The Day 1984	2.80	EA	845037000841
B1985	Back In The Day 1985	2.80	EA	845037000858
B1986	Back In The Day 1986	2.80	EA	845037000865
B1987	Back In The Day 1987	2.80	EA	845037000872
B1988	Back In The Day 1988	2.80	EA	845037000889
B1989	Back In The Day 1989	2.80	EA	845037000896
B1990	Back In The Day 1990	2.80	EA	845037000902
B1991	Back In The Day 1991	2.80	EA	845037000919
B1992	Back In The Day 1992	2.80	EA	845037000926
B1993	Back In The Day 1993	2.80	EA	845037000933
B1994	Back In The Day 1994	2.80	EA	845037000940
B1995	Back In The Day 1995	2.80	EA	845037000957
B1996	Back In The Day 1996	2.80	EA	845037000964
B1997	Back In The Day 1997	2.80	EA	845037000971
B1998	Back In The Day 1998	2.80	EA	845037000988
B1999	Back In The Day 1999	2.80	EA	845037000995
B2000	Back In The Day 2000	2.80	EA	845037000001
B2001	Back In The Day 2001	2.80	EA	845037000018
ENVBITD	Back In The Day Envelope		EA	845037099012

